
Recipes for Adaptation: Marine Management under Climate Change and Ocean Acidification

Name Affiliation Email
A'mar Teresa UBC zta@u.washington.edu
Alexander Mike NOAA-Boulder Michael.Alexander@noaa.gov
Arkema Katie Stanford karkema@stanford.edu
Balwani Seema PIFSC/NOAA Seema.Balwani@noaa.gov
Banks Stuart Darwin Station stuart.banks@fcdarwin.org.ec
Boumans Roulef UVM Roelof.Boumans@uvm.edu
Brainard Rusty NOAA Rusty.Brainard@noaa.gov
Cheung William Uni East Anglia wwlcheung@gmail.com
Chow Malia NOAA Malia.Chow@noaa.gov
Cooley Sarah WHOI scooley@whoi.edu
Cowen/ Bob U Miami rcowen@rsmas.miami.edu
Currchitser Enrique Rutgers enrique@marine.rutgers.edu
di Carlo Giuseppe CI gdicarlo@conservation.org
Doney Scott WHOI sdoney@whoi.edu
Drews Carlos WWF cdrews@wwfca.org
Eakin Mark NOAA mark.eakin@noaa.gov 
Ebi Kris krisebi@essllc.org
English Chad COMPASS cenglish@compassonline.org
Fish Marianne WWF marianne.fish@gmail.com
Gnanadesikan Anand GFDL gnana@Princeton.EDU
Goh Nigel National Parks Singapore Nigel_GOH@nparks.gov.sg
Hall Martin IATTC mhall@iattc.org
Hannah Lee CI lhannah@conservation.org
Hare Jon NOAA jhare@mola.na.nmfs.gov
Haskell Ben NOAA Ben.Haskell@noaa.gov
Hatziolos Marea WorldBank Mhatziolos@worldbank.org
Hoffman Jennie EcoAdapt hoffrau@gmail.com



Hollowed Anne NMFS Alaska Anne.Hollowed@noaa.gov
Jewett Libby NOAA Libby.Jewett@noaa.gov
Karrer Leah CI lkarrer@conservation.org
Kaufman Les BU lesk@bu.edu
Kaufman Robert BU kaufmann@bu.edu
Knowlton Nancy Smithsonian nknowlton@ucsd.edu 
Langdon Chris U Miami clangdon@rsmas.miami.edu
Link Jason NOAA jason.link@noaa.gov
Marshall Paul Great Barrier Reef Authority paul.marshall@gbrmpa.gov.au
McCarthy Jim Harvard jmccarthy@harvard.edu
McManus Roger CI rmcmanus@conservation.org
Moeller Holly WHOI holly@whoi.edu
Moura Rodrigo CI-Brazil rmoura@conservation.org
Obura David CORDIO dobura@africaonline.co.ke
Okey Tom Management Board thomas.okey@gmail.com
Oliver Tom Stanford toliver@stanford.edu
Palumbi Stephen Stanford spalumbi@stanford.edu
Park Susan NAS SPark@nas.edu
Parker Britt NOAA - Coral Reef Watch britt.parker@noaa.gov
Pidgeon Emily CI epidgeon@conservation.org
Powell Zach UC Berkeley zackp@berkeley.edu
Quesada Marco CI Costa Rica m.quesada@conservation.org
Selig Liz CI eselig@conservation.org
Shumway Caroly TNC cshumway@tnc.org
Stock Charles GFDL Charles.Stock@noaa.gov
Stone Greg CI gstone@conservation.org
Suatoni Lisa NRDC lsuatoni@nrdc.org 
Tedesco Kathy IOCCP kathy.tedesco@gmail.com
Thorrold Simon WHOI sthorrold@whoi.edu
Troeng Sebastian CI s.troeng@conservation.org



Walton Anne NOAA Anne.Walton@noaa.gov
Wing Kate Moore kate.wing@moore.org


